Summer Ontario Swimming Championships
Toronto, July 4 - 7, 2024

Event 106
2024-07-04 - 19:11

Men, 4 x 200m Freestyle

Open
Startlist

Heat 1l of 1

0 Markham Aquatic Club 2

1 North York Aquatic Club 1

2 Nepean Kanata Barracudas
3 Markham Aquatic Club 1

4 Etobicoke Swimming 1

5 Barrie Trojan Swim Club 1

6 Etobicoke Swimming 2

7 Mississauga Aquatic Club 1
8 Oakville Aquatic Club 1

9 ROC Swimming 1

Club

MAC
NYAC
NKB
MAC
ESWIM
BTSC
ESWIM
MSSAC
OAK
ROCS

Exceptions

8:12.07
8:00.87
7:57.14
7:50.33
7:44.25
7:49.10
7:55.81
7:59.82
8:02.13
8:12.39

Club

Exceptions

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80060

Registered to Swimming Canada

@ 056 W
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