Event 106 2024-07-04 - 19:11		Men, 4 x 200m Freestyle		Si	Open tartlist
	Club	Exceptions	Club	Exceptions	
Heat 1 of 1					
0 Markham Aquatic Club 2	MAC	8:12.07			
1 North York Aquatic Club 1	NYAC	8:00.87			
2 Nepean Kanata Barracudas	1NKB	7:57.14			
3 Markham Aquatic Club 1	MAC	7:50.33			
4 Etobicoke Swimming 1	ESWIM	7:44.25			
5 Barrie Trojan Swim Club 1	BTSC	7:49.10			
6 Etobicoke Swimming 2	ESWIM	7:55.81			
7 Mississauga Aquatic Club 1	MSSAC	7:59.82			
8 Oakville Aquatic Club 1	OAK	8:02.13			
9 ROC Swimming 1	ROCS	8:12.39			

Registered to Swimming Canada

